
State-Authorized ABP INVESTMENT CARRIERS 
 
AXA Financial (Equitable)      

Marc Sheridan, Financial Professional  

Tel: 732-476-2825 

Cell: 908-230-2042 Fax 732-906-3629 

Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com 
 

MassMutual  
Greg Giardino, Financial Planner 

Tel: (848) 248-4877| email: ggiardino@gawmllc.com 

 

MetLife 

Jeffrey B. Miller | Account Executive – Mid Atlantic Region | Group Benefits- Plan Smart 

|1255 Drummers Lane, Suite 300, Wayne, PA 19087|T: 610-386-4196 | C: 610-909-8489 | F: 

610-341-3907 | jmiller11@metlife.com 
 

 

David Sharpe | Financial Adviser | Registered Representative | Creative Financial Strategies  
30 Two Bridges Road, Suite 320, Fairfield, NJ 07004 
T: 973-575-3254 | F: 973-882-7565 | dsharpe@financialguide.com 

 

Prudential 

Lily Lau, CRC®  
Retirement Counselor  
New Jersey State Plans  

e: Lily.Lau@prudential.com  
m: (732).236.6782 | f: (866).614.2482 or (855).614.4143  
w: njsedcp | njabp | njdcrp 
 
TIAA   

Jonathan Collazo, Financial Consultant | Field Consulting Group 
 3 University Plaza, Suite 614 

Hackensack, NJ 07601 

Office: (201) 498-8339 

Fax: (609) 720-1326 
Jonathan.Collazo@tiaa.org 
www.tiaa.org 
 
VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc. 

Michael Gavaletz| Investment Advisor Representative 

Office: 908.470.4114  

Michael.Gavaletz@valic.com 
VALIC.com 

 

Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. 
Dave Ramsumair, Registered Representative 
Suite 620 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

F 732-596-9303 T 732-326-5638 Email: d.ramsumair@voyafa.com 
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ABP PROVIDER LINKS 

AXA Financial (Equitable) 
333 Thornall Street, 8th Floor 

Edison, NJ 08837 

1-866-752-0072 

Prudential 
30 Scranton Office Park 

Scranton, PA 18507  
1-866-657-3327 

TDD line: 1-877-760-5166  

MassMutual Retirement 

Services 
(formerly The Hartford) 
Gitterman Wealth Management 

379 Thornall Street 

Edison, New Jersey 08837 
(848) 248-4405 and for additional 

retirement planning tools please 

visit: www.gittermanwealth.com  
Campus Contacts Adobe PDF 

(33K) 

Teachers Insurance and 

Annuity Association/TIAA 
(formerly TIAA/CREF) 

155 Village Blvd, Suite A 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

1-800-842-8412 

VOYA Financial Services 
581 Main Street, 6th Floor 

Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

1-877-873-0321  

VALIC 
135 Route 202/206, Suite 13 

Bedminster, NJ 07921  

(908) 470-4110  

MetLife (formerly 

Travelers/CitiStreet) 

MetLife Insurance Company of 

Connecticut  

581 Main Street, 6th Floor 

Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

1-800-545-0108 or (732) 602-

0500 
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http://www.equitable.com/nj
http://www.prudential.com/njabp
https://wwwrs.massmutual.com/rsstaticfiles/retire/retirementmassmutual/rsgovnp-participant/
https://wwwrs.massmutual.com/rsstaticfiles/retire/retirementmassmutual/rsgovnp-participant/
http://www.gittermanwealth.com/index.html
http://www.nj.gov/treasury/pensions/pdf/njabp-gitterman-hartford-assignments.pdf
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http://www.tiaa.org/njabp
http://www.tiaa.org/njabp
http://www.ingretirementplans.com/
http://www.valic.com/Home_192_28365.html
http://www.njabp.metlife.com/

